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Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Henning Frey
m 0176 62475766; hus.frey@gmail.com
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Teichert, Jens
Dr. Mohr, Dirk
Jansen, Manfred
Kroner, Markus
Heuser, Ingo
Kiel, Bert

Frey, Henning
Jarsetz, Torsten
Kuhlmey, Bjorn
Kasch, Sven
Bratka, Martin
Bramstedt, Uwe
Schmiucker, Peter
Druba, Stephan
Nachtsheim, Helmut
Roth, Rupert
Lilsdorf, Ralf
Eberhard, Jochen
Krause, Bernd
Klein, Michael
Kastell, Bjorn
Langer, Michael

ID-Nr.

17501658
17351291
16303669
17503543
16303388
17160699
17750923
17055257
18154964
17455382
17284132
16904955
17452698
17004394
16203406
16591562
16705474
16853746
15952179
16162555
16703958
16605622

LK
LK9,9
LK12,5
LK16,7
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,3
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK22,2
LK23,7
LK23,3
LK23,1
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK21,9
LK23,0
LK23,7
LK24,5
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